
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

15 - GENE FIELD - AM

LOCATIONTIME

51

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:45 am 1

ST PAUL LUTHERN 4715 FREDERICK AVE6:58 am 2

GENE FIELD APTS7:05 am 3

GENE FIELD RD & PEMBROKE LN7:07 am 4

GENE FIELD RD & N 32ND ST7:09 am 5

DALE AVE & N 31ST ST7:10 am 6

BUEHLER AVE & GENE FIELD RD7:12 am 7

EUGENE FIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4100)7:15 am 8

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:20 am 9

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


